Plesensky pilmaraton — béh

Zeny do 39 let

1. Klara Vankova

2. Nikola Fischerova

3. Anna Mottlova

4. Stanislavva Mandzakova

5. Emma Sambergerova

6.  Petra Stryalova
Zeny do 49 let

1. Klara Mottlova

2. Jana Matouskova

3. Veronika Bene$ova
Zeny 50+

1. Vaclava Molcarova

2. Veronika Sedlackova
Muzi do 39 let

1.  Petr Hurdych

2. Tomas Mandzak

3. Jifi Svoboda

4. Lukas Sklenaf
Muzi do 49 let

1. Milan Broz

2. Josef Kﬁs‘gka

3. Miroslav Slajs

4. Miroslav Chlad

5. Tomas Dudek

6. Tomas Kucera
Muzi 50+

1. Pavel Marsik

2. Vladimir Nesvadba

3. Williem Elshout

4.  Vilém Repa

5. Zdenék Danco

1:31:28
1:59:14
2:15:20
2:24:14
2:25:43
2:28:00

1:43:10
2:24:14
2:28:00

2:14:32
2:32:57

1:30:47
1:39:30
1:44:18
1:59:29

1:33:33
1:41:32
1:42:09
2:03:09
2:11:05
2:14:32

1:40:08
1:49:28
2:15:34
2:28:00
2:34:22

Zeny celkové
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Klara Vankova

Klara Mottlova
Nikola Fischerova
Vaclava Molcarova
Anna Mottlova

Jana Matouskova
Stanislava Mandzakova
Emma Sambergerova
Petra Stryalova
Veronika BeneSova
Veronika Sedlackova

Muzi celkové
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Petr Hurdych
Milan Broz
Tomas Mandzak
Pavel Marsik
Josef Kustka
Miroslav Slajs
Jifi Svoboda
Vladimir Nesvadba
Lukas Sklenar
Miroslav Chlad
Tomas Dudek
Tomas Kucera
Williem Elshout
Vilém Repa
Zden¢k Danco

1:31:28
1:43:10
1:59:14
2:14:32
2:15:20
2:24:14
2:24:14
2:25:43
2:28:00
2:28:00
2:32:57

1:30:47
1:33:33
1:39:30
1:40:08
1:41:32
1:42:09
1:44:18
1:49:28
1:59:29
2:03:09
2:11:05
2:14:32
2:15:34
2:28:00
2:34:22



Pulmaraton cyklisté

Zeny
1. Marinkova Viktorie 1:03:51
2. Koukalova Hana 1:17:27
3. Erhartova Hana 1:29:08
3. Kunciterova Alena 1:29:08
Muzi
1. Adam Hendrych 0:52:57
2. Martin Kunciter 1:29:08

Starostenska desitka

1. Patockova Tereza 0:56:21
1. Bernd Regner 0:56:21
2. Pavlasova Simona 0:56:53
3. Opavova Alena 1:30:03



